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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please repod correctly the details ofthe accident to speed up the ctaims process.

2. This Form must be ggEpleted by the Policyholder and/or the Authortsed Drver.
3. lnformation provided must be as truthful and accurft as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation orwiiholding of materiatfacts may attow insurance companies to
repudiate policy I abllity.
4. The issue and acceptance ofthis Form by insurance companies is not an adm ssion ofpolicy liability on the part ofthe lnsurance compantes.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be fotuarded by the lnsurerc ofthe GIA Records Management Centre established by the ceneral lnsurance Association of Singapore (GlA) tor
archlving and thai copies ofthis report will. for a fee, be made available upon apptcation by inlerested parties.
7 By the lodgement oI this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the arch ving ofthis reporiat the centre and to copies ofthe report be ng made available

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

0711212018 20135

06h212018 17145

GUOCO TOWER ,I WALLICH STREET 07888,I

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number

lnsured/Policytolder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

lvlobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

lf No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

lnsurance Gompany

Name of lnsurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

l\,4obile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMailAddress

sKP401 1C

DAIMLER FLEET IVIANAGEI\4ENT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

1998037782

FAtZAL.t\,1OHAMED@DA \4LER.COtV

oFF'CE-684981 18

TOYOTA

CAMRY 2.5 AUTO

PRIVATE

NO

THIRD PARTY

PRIVATE CAR

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD,

COMPREHENSIVE

YES

999995580

NA

IVOHD RAFI BIN MOHD SADLI

s1421491G

o2to8t1960

OUTDOOR

17104t1980

38 YEARS AND 7 IV]ONTHS

N/ALE

(LOCAL) +65-94510716

NOEI\,1AIL
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Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the lnsured's Company

lf No, Relationship of the Driver with the lnsured

Vehicle Registration Nurnber of Driver's Own
Vehicle

lnsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General lnformation of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

other lnformation

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or propedy damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (lncluding Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

lf Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

lf Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

NIL

NO

OTHER - HIRER

-

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

CLEAR

DRY

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

I was driving down the slope. A police car was driving up the slope.But the police car was out of alignment. When I saw, I

stopped my vehicle. The police car continued drove and as a result brushed onto my vehicle right side rear door.

Aftachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

lnsurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (lncluding Driver)

Passenger 1

QX361E

POLICE VEHICLE i WHT

NIL

GOVERNMENT

SYUHADA

91804966

4

NAME: : PASSENGER,I

GENDER: : MALE
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PASSENgET 2 NAME: :PASSENGER2
' GEI'IDER, ; NitALE

PASSENgET 3 NAMIE: : PASSENGER 3

GENDER: I MALE
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Sketch Plan
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